
lightology.com
866-954-4489

02-12-26

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:

SPEC #: SON1194335

Approved On: Approved By:

Hemisphere Outdoor Two-Sided Wall Sconce
By SONNEMAN - A Way of Light

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 650 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 130.00

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

Technical Information

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/5W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5"W x 5"H x 4.5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Textured Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

Conveying pure, simple geometry, the
Hemisphere Outdoor Two-Sided Wall Sconce
brings style and function to residential, hospitality
and commercial spaces. This lensed LED
luminaire provides an uplight and downlight and
can be installed in any orientation. Dimmable
with a TRIAC, ELV or 0-10V dimmer. IP65 rated for
wet locations.

Shown in textured black / clear

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1194335
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